
■ つぎの数字で書かれた数を、かん字でかきましょう。

① ⑩

② ⑪

③ ⑫

④ ⑬

⑤ ⑭

⑥ ⑮

⑦ ⑯

⑧ ⑰

⑨ ⑱

1040

4264

6600

6144

2501

4782

9120

1085

9760

3602

5065

2172

8600

3457

7040

5498

7008

8003

千をこえる数
年 組 名前

/18



■ つぎの数字で書かれた数を、かん字でかきましょう。

① ⑩

② ⑪

③ ⑫

④ ⑬

⑤ ⑭

⑥ ⑮

⑦ ⑯

⑧ ⑰

⑨ ⑱

9120

1040 6144

六千六百

8600

5498

4264 2501

6600 4782

千四十

四千二百六十四

5065

7040 2172

7008 1085

8003 9760

3602

七千四十

六千百四十四

二千五百一

四千七百八十二

九千百二十

千八十五

九千七百六十

三千六百二

五千六十五

二千百七十二

五千四百九十八

七千八

八千三

八千六百

三千四百五十七

3457

千をこえる数
年 組 名前

/18


