つぎの)数字で	で書か	れた	数を、	かん	字で	<i>'</i> /\	きま	1,1	ì.
	, XV 1 ,	, 1 7	10/	$\times \wedge \subseteq \mathbb{V}$,, ,,	7	• •	0	00	/ 0

	1040	(1)	6144		
2	4264	0	2501		
3	6600	(2)	4782		
4	5498	(3)	9120		
(5)	7008	4	1085		
6	8003	(5)	9760		
7	8600	(6)	3602		
8	3457	(7)	5065		
9	7040	(8)	2172		

- つぎの数字で書かれた数を、かん字でかきましょう。
- ① 1040

千四十

2 4264

四千二百六十四

3 6600

六千六百

(4) 5498

五千四百九十八

⑤ 7008

七千八

6 8003

八千三

(7) 8600

八千六百

8 3457

三千四百五十七

9 7040

七千四十

(10) 6144

六千百四十四

① 250I

二千五百一

(12) 4782

四千七百八十二

(3) 9120

九千百二十

(A) 1085

千八十五

(f) 9760

九千七百六十

(f) 3602

三千六百二

(17) 5065

五千六十五

(8) 2172

二千百七十二